Waldo Community Action Partners

S FVEAD MIR-COAST

wecareaboutpeople PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION

DASH
ROUTES

The Downtown Area Shuttle
(DASH) is a shuttle-style bus route
available in Belfast and Rockland.
Bus stops are marked with blue
and yellow signs and passengers -WAY WDAY PASS W12-PUNCH Y MONTHLY
may be dropped off and picked 2.00 $5.00 $20.00 $50.00
up anywhere along the route.

No appointment is necessary. For reduced fares, call us to sign up for a Chickadee Card. Available for youth
Please expect delays based on (6-17 years), seniors (age 60 and older), and disabled passengers.

gafﬁctpattems and scheduled BUS OPERATES MON. - FRI. 8 A.M.TO 12P.M. & 1 P.M.TO 5 P.M.
eviations.

Mid-Coast Public Transportation is a program
of Waldo Community Action Partners

WCAP complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of -
1964. Service is provided without regard to race, color, or F L EX Ro UTE SC H E D U L E
national origin. To file a civil rights complaint, contact the
Title VI Coordinator at 338-6809.
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BELFAST
WALDO
BROOKS
KNOX
THORNDIKE
UNITY
BURNHAM

FROM

DEPART
9:00 a.m

9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

RETURN

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

TO WATERVII.I.E (1st & 3rd Monday of the month)

o

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00

BELFAST
BELMONT
MORRILL
SEARSMONT
MONTVILLE
LIBERTY
PALERMO

DEPART

9:10 a.m

9:15 a.m.
9:25 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

RETURN

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

TO AUGUSTA (2nd & 4th Monday of the month)
FROM

O
$3.50
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$2.75

TO ROCKI.AND (2nd & 4th Tuesday of the month)
, FROM DEPART  RETURN  ONEMWAY

BELFAST 9:00a.m 1:00p.m.  $3.00

NORTHPORT 9:15a.m. 1:00p.m. $2.75

LINCOLNVILLE 9:30am. 1:00p.m. $2.50
TO BELFAST (vonday through Friday)

FROM DEPART  RETURN  OM5yA
SEARSPORT 8:00am 10:30a.m. $2.00
k TO BEI.FAST (Every Tuesday)

O

FROM DEPART  RETURN

TROY 730am 11:30a.m.  $2.50
UNITY 745am. 11:30am. $2.50
THORNDIKE 8:00a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.50
FREEDOM 8:15am. 11:30am. $2.50
KNOX 8:20a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.50
JACKSON 835am. 11:30am. $2.50
BROOKS 845a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.50
WALDO 8:55a.m. 11:30am. $2.00

TO BELFAST (Every Wednesday)

FROM DEPART  RETURN Oy
WINTERPORT 9:40a.m 12:30p.m. $2.50
FRANKFORT 9:50a.m. 12:30p.m. $2.50
PROSPECT 10:00a.m. 12:30p.m. $2.50
STOCKTONSPRINGS 10:10a.m. 12:30 p.m.  $2.50
SEARSPORT 10:20a.m. 12:30p.m.  $2.00

CONTACT US

OFFICE HOURS: 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
HOURS OF OPERATION: 7:30 a.m.-4:30 p.m.

(800) 439-7865 or (207) 338-4769

For reservations, call by 4 p.m. 2 business days in advance
(No reservation necessary for DASH routes)

” TO BANGOR (every Friday)

FROM DEPART  RETURN
BELFAST 9:10a.m  1:.00p.m.  $3.50
SEARSPORT 9:20a.m. 1:00p.m.  $3.50
STOCKTONSPRINGS  9:30a.m.  1:00 p.m. $3.00
PROSPECT 9:40a.m. 1:00p.m. $2.75
FRANKFORT 9:50a.m. 1:00 p.m.  $2.50
WINTERPORT 10:00a.m. 1:00 p.m.  $2.25

TO BELFAST (every wednesday)

o

DEPART

FROM RETURN

SWANVILLE 9:.00a.m 11:30a.m. $2.25
MONROE 9:12a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.00
JACKSON 9:25a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.50
BROOKS 9:35a.m. 11:30a.m.  $2.50
WALDO 9:45a.m. 11:30a.m. $2.00
TO BELFAST (every Wednesday and Friday)

LINCOLNVILLECTR. 9:40a.m  12:00 pm. $2.50
LINCOLNVILLEBEACH 9:50 a.m. 12:00 p.m.  $2.50
NORTHPORT 10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m.  $2.00
10 TO BELFAST (Every Thursday)

.ﬂ FROM DEPART  RETURN  ONGHAY

PALERMO 730am 11:30a.m. $2.50
FREEDOM 745am. 11:30a.m. $2.50
MONTVILLE 8:00a.m. 11:30am. $2.50
LIBERTY 815am. 11:30a.m. $250
SEARSMONT 825a.m. 11:30am. $2.25
MORRILL 835am. 11:30a.m. $2.25
BELMONT 8:45a.m. 11:30am. $2.00



