DASH **ROUTES**

The Downtown Area Shuttle (DASH) is a shuttle-style bus route available in Belfast and Rockland. Bus stops are marked with blue and yellow signs and passengers may be dropped off and picked up anywhere along the route. No appointment is necessary. Please expect delays based on traffic patterns and scheduled deviations.





For reduced fares, call us to sign up for a Chickadee Card. Available for youth (6-17 years), seniors (age 60 and older), and disabled passengers.

BUS OPERATES MON. - FRI. 8 A.M. TO 12P.M. & 1 P.M. TO 5 P.M.





Mid-Coast Public Transportation is a program of Waldo Community Action Partners

WCAP complies with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964. Service is provided without regard to race, color, or national origin. To file a civil rights complaint, contact the Title VI Coordinator at 338-6809.

DIRECTION



FLEX-ROUTE SCHEDULE



FLEX-ROUTE SCHEDULE



TO WATERVILLE (1st & 3rd Monday of the month)				
FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE	
BELFAST	9:00 a.m	1:00 p.m.	\$3.50	BELFAST
WALDO	9:10 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.50	BELMON
BROOKS	9:20 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.00	MORRIL
KNOX	9:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.00	SEARSM
THORNDIKE	9:40 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.00	MONTV
UNITY	9:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.50	LIBERT
BURNHAM	10:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.00	PALERM

TO AUGUSTA (2nd & 4th Monday of the month)				
FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE	
BELFAST	9:10 a.m	1:00 p.m.	\$3.50	
BELMONT	9:15 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.25	
MORRILL	9:25 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.25	
SEARSMONT	9:35 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.25	
MONTVILLE	9:45 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.25	
.IBERTY	9:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.25	
PALERMO	10:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.75	

TO ROCKLAND (2nd & 4th Tuesday of the mor					
5 FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE		
BELFAST	9:00 a.m	1:00 p.m.	\$3.00		
NORTHPORT	9:15 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.75		
LINCOLNVILLE	9:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.50		
TO BELF	AST (Monda	y through Frida	ıy)		
FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE		
SEARSPORT	8:00 a.m	10:30 a.m.	\$2.00		
6 TO BELF	AST (Every	ſuesday)			
FROM	DEPART	RETURN	one-way Fare		
TROY	7:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
UNITY	7:45 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
THORNDIKE	8:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
FREEDOM	8:15 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
KNOX	8:20 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
JACKSON	8:35 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
BROOKS	8:45 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50		
WALDO	8:55 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.00		
8 TO BELFAST (Every Wednesday)					
FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE		
WINTERPORT	9:40 a.m	12:30 p.m.	\$2.50		
FRANKFORT	9:50 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	\$2.50		
PROSPECT	10:00 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	\$2.50		
STOCKTON SPRINGS	10:10 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	\$2.50		
SEARSPORT	10:20 a.m.	12:30 p.m.	\$2.00		

CONTACT US OFFICE HOURS: 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. HOURS OF OPERATION: 7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. (800) 439-7865 OR (207) 338-4769 For reservations, call by 4 p.m. 2 business days in advance (No reservation necessary for DASH routes)

TO BA	TO BANGOR (Every Friday)			
4 FROM	DEPART	RETURN	one-way Fare	
BELFAST	9:10 a.m	1:00 p.m.	\$3.50	
SEARSPORT	9:20 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.50	
STOCKTON SPRING	9:30 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$3.00	
PROSPECT	9:40 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.75	
FRANKFORT	9:50 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.50	
WINTERPORT	10:00 a.m.	1:00 p.m.	\$2.25	

7 10	TO BELFAST (Every Wednesday)			
7 FROM	I DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE	
WANVILLE	9:00 a.m	11:30 a.m.	\$2.25	
IONROE	9:12 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.00	
ACKSON	9:25 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50	
ROOKS	9:35 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50	
VALDO	9:45 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.00	

9	TO BELFAST (Every Wednesday and Friday)			
	FROM	DEPART	RETURN	one-way Fare
LINCOLI	NVILLE CTR.	9:40 a.m	12:00 p.m.	\$2.50
LINCOLN	VILLE BEACH	9:50 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	\$2.50
NORTHI	PORT	10:00 a.m.	12:00 p.m.	\$2.00

TO BELFAST (Every Thursday)

FROM	DEPART	RETURN	ONE-WAY FARE
PALERMO	7:30 a.m	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50
FREEDOM	7:45 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50
MONTVILLE	8:00 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50
LIBERTY	8:15 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.50
SEARSMONT	8:25 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.25
MORRILL	8:35 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.25
BELMONT	8:45 a.m.	11:30 a.m.	\$2.00